

FREEPORT LITTLE LEAGUE

EST. 1952

FEKKER STATE

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

JENNIFER LASCALA-GOMEZ

LEAGUE PRESIDENT

PHIL PRESTAMO

VICE PRESIDENT

ISABEL RAMIREZ

SECRETARY PLAYER AGENT

KENIA DE LA ROSA

TREASURER

DAVID CHAUVIN

SPONSORSHIP/FUNDRAISING COORDINATOR

RON LAND-WHEATLEY

COACHING COORDINATOR

DANNY REYES

ASSISTANT COACHING COORDINATOR

LUIS GOMEZ

DIVISION REPRESENTATIVE COORDINATOR

BERTO JIMENEZ

EQUIPMENT MANAGER

Dear Freeport Little League Sponsor and Friend,

With spring around the corner, we are super excited to be ramping up for our 2024 season. Freeport Little League asks you to join us in supporting a great baseball atmosphere for children in the Freeport community.

About Freeport Little League

Freeport Little League is a community-based organization that offers opportunities for children to learn our great pastime and provides enhanced playing opportunities for more advanced players. A chartered member of Little League International, the league operates as a 501c(3) non-profit, operated by volunteers from the community we live in.

Sponsorship and Fundraising Donations

While a nominal fee for participation is charged to families of players, the league relies on donations to operate the program and keep up with league needs including equipment and uniforms. These funds are raised from local community donations and through local sponsorships. Sponsors receive recognition for their donation, dependent the level of commitment, and receive a record of their donation for tax purposes.

Support Our Little League Today

Enclosed you will find information on supporting Freeport Little League. We thank you in advance for your continued support!

Kind regards,

Jennifer LaScala-Gomez

FREEPORT LITTLE LEAGUE

EST. 1952

2024 SPONSOR FORM

Yes, I would like to sponsor Freeport Little League:						
	\$350	Field Banner				
	\$400	Team Sponsor				
	\$500	Team Sponsor and Field Banner				
	\$	Other Contribution				
f available, we would like to sponsor:		_	Girls	■ Boys	Age:	
			The team	(Child's N		_ plays on
	0					
Sponsor / Business Name:						
Contact Name:						
Business Address						
Telephone Number:						
Email Address:						
		PLEASE MAKE	E CHECKS PAYABLE			
		FREEPORT LITTLE LEAGUE				

P.O. BOX 6061 FREEPORT NY 11520